Adolfo Coutinho
Jorge Palaio
Luis Moreno
Paulo Santos
Antdnio Joao

Fernando Abreu
Bacalhau Mias
Antonio Luis
Joao Mendes

Lucas Carreira
Nuno Ribeiro
Vitor Ferreira

Celio Cajeira
José Lopes
Renato Ferreira
Filipe Nunes
Tozeé Serafim
José Carreira
Cesar Grilo
Paulo Neves
Francisco Costa
Celsino Carrasqueira
Rui Patarra
Paulo Trindade
Daniel Lourenco
Antdnio Rocha
Telmo Layos
Pedro Anjo
José Neves

Rufing Alves

Praia Vieira de Leiria

10/04/22
MESTRE DA COR 139
SEPINS &4
MILLENIUM BCP 13
CPCAD - KATX 148
MILLENIUM BCP 16
PEDREIRA DOS HUNGAROS 77
CALVAO 0
A ROBALEIRA 98
A ROBALEIRA 41
CHALUPAS 63
CAFE SANTOS 92
CENAP - CASA FAVAIS 107
0S ILHAVOS 12
ANZOIS SAO BENTO 58
PRAGAL PESCA 43
A ROBALEIRA 115
CALVAO 76
PEDREIRA DOS HUNGAROS 15
ANZOIS SAO BENTO 158
CAFE SANTOS 105
GDR VIEIRINHOS 18
SEPINS 114
ANZOIS SAO BENTO 50
INDIVIDUAL 81
CENAP - CASA FAVAIS 142
OS ILHAVOS 48
INDIVIDUAL 113
ANZOIS SAD BENTO 133
OS ILHAVOS 80
OS ILHAVOS 67

1211

232
278
617
485
617
313
313
495
528
485
344
278
348
402
344
257
99
257

281
83
139
86
222
284

281
139
139
86
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284
284
281
267
242
233




